SKINCARE & MAKE UP PACKAGING
The company is privately-owned and has a manufacturing base situated on the Mediterranean island of Malta,
a plant in China and in 2008 opened manufacturing facilities in South Korea. With sales/trading offices in UK,
USA, France, Belgium, Italy, Hong Kong, Korea, and a strong network of alliance partnerships, Toly is able to
support an international customer base in providing innovative packaging solutions, utilising state-ofthe-art
technology.
Exclusive Heavy Blow
Factory in 2021

MATERIAL
CAP
BOTTLE
OVERCAP
BOTTLE
Single wall cap
for 18Ø neck pump
Double wall cap
for 20Ø neck pump
Single Wall cap (PP)
for 20Ø neck pump
NECK
1
2
Item.NO (Bottle) Capacity Neck(mm) 1(mm) 2(mm)
①THB01-02018010-01 20ml 18mm 26.0 72.3
②*TIB01-02020410-01 20ml 20/410 24.2 73.0
③THB01-03018010-01 30ml 18mm 33.0 74.7
④THB01-03018010-02 30ml 18mm 26.0 96.7
⑤THB01-03020410-01 30ml 20/410 33.0 79.3
⑥THB01-03020410-02 30ml 20/410 38.0 71.3
⑦THB01-05018010-01 50ml 18mm 33.0 110.1
⑧THB01-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 33.0 114.7
⑨THB01-05020410-02 50ml 20/410 38.0 94.8
⑩*TIB01-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 34.5 82.1
⑪THB01-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 41.7 123.9
Item.NO (Bottle) Capacity Neck(mm) 1(mm) 2(mm)
⑫*TIB01-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 40.7 108.2
⑬*TIB01-10024410-01 100ml 24/410 40.6 110.0
⑭THB01-13020410-01 130ml 20/410 46.0 127.5
⑮THB01-15020410-01 150ml 20/410 47.0 134.3
⑯*TIB01-15024410-01 150ml 24/410 45.0 135.9
⑰THB01-20020410-01 200ml 20/410 47.0 167.3
⑱THB01-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 47.0 169.6
⑲THB01-20024410-02 200ml 24/410 52.3 146.6
⑳*TIB01-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 46.7 150.6
THB01-25024410-01 250ml 24/410 52.2 167.9
*TIB01-25024410-01 250ml 24/410 50.0 160.7
①
⑫*
②*
⑬*

Single Wall
¬ Cap   PP
Double Wall
¬ Outer Cap  ABS
¬ Inner Cap  PP
¬ Bottle   PET
CAP
BOTTLE
Item.NO (Bottle) Capacity Neck(mm) 1(mm) 2(mm)
①THB02-03020410-01 30ml 20/410 37.5 72.9
②THB02-03020410-02 30ml 20/410 36.6 71.3
③THB02-03020410-03 30ml 20/410 38.6 71.0
④THB02-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 37.5 97.5
⑤THB02-05020410-02 50ml 20/410 39.1 94.1
⑥*TIB02-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 49.8 78.5
⑦*TIB02-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 40.6 110.3
⑧*TIB02-10024410-01 100ml 24/410 40.6 114.3
⑨THB02-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 41.5 128.9
⑩*TIB02-12024410-01 120ml 24/410 49.0 102.2
Item.NO (Bottle) Capacity Neck(mm) 1(mm) 2(mm)
⑪THB02-13020410-01 130ml 20/410 46.0 130.4
⑫THB02-15020410-01 150ml 20/410 47.0 140.8
⑬*TIB02-15024410-01 150ml 24/410 45.0 127.1
⑭*TIB02-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 46.7 150.5
⑮*TIB07-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 53.7 121.5
⑯THB02-20020410-01 200ml 20/410 48.4 167.3
⑰THB02-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 52.2 148.4
⑱THB02-25024410-01 250ml 24/410 52.3 172.4
⑲*TIB02-25024410-01 250ml 24/410 50.0 163.5
①
⑫
②
⑬*

 for THB03 bottle
Single Wall cap (PETG)
 for THB05 bottle
NECK
1
2
Single Wall
¬ Flush Cap  PETG
¬ Bottle   PET
CAP
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
Item.NO (Bottle) Capacity Neck(mm) 1(mm) 2(mm)
①THB03-03020410-01 30ml 20/410 33.0 79.4
②THB03-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 33.0 112.9
③THB03-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 41.5 127.8
④THB05-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 44.0 116.5
⑤THB03-13020410-01 130ml 20/410 47.0 124.5
⑥THB03-15020410-01 150ml 20/410 47.0 139.5
⑦THB03-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 52.2 148.2
⑧THB03-25024410-01 250ml 24/410 52.2 169.2
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
14    1514
INJECTION BLOW LINE 4
(Reducer, Flip top cap)

1
2
BOTTLE
Item.NO (Bottle) Capacity Neck(mm) 1(mm) 2(mm)
①*TIB01-02020410-01 20ml 20/410 24.2 73.0
②THB01-03020410-01 30ml 20/410 33.0 79.3
③THB01-03020410-02 30ml 20/410 38.0 71.3
④THB01-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 33.0 114.7
⑤THB01-05020410-02 50ml 20/410 38.0 94.8
⑥*TIB01-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 34.5 82.1
⑦*TIB02-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 49.8 78.5
⑧*TIB06-05020410-01 50ml 20/410 34.3 85.6
⑨*TIB01-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 40.7 108.2
⑩*TIB02-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 40.6 114.3
⑪THB01-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 41.7 123.9
⑫THB01-100BTS-01 100ml - 41.5 127.5
⑬THB06-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 41.8 100.8
⑭THB02-10020410-01 100ml 20/410 41.5 128.9
⑮*TIB02-12024410-01 120ml 24/410 49.0 101.6
Item.NO (Bottle) Capacity Neck(mm) 1(mm) 2(mm)
⑯THB02-13020410-01 130ml 20/410 46.0 130.4
⑰THB01-13020410-01 130ml 20/410 46.0 127.5
⑱*TIB01-15024410-01 150ml 24/410 45.0 135.9
⑲THB01-150BTS-01 150ml - 47.0 140.2
⑳THB01-150BTS-02 150ml - 47.0 136.4
THB06-15020011-01 150ml - 42.0 135.7
THB06-150BTS-01 150ml - 42.0 137.5
THB06-15020410-01 150ml 20/410 41.8 136.8
*TIB02-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 46.7 150.5
THB01-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 47.0 169.6
THB01-20024410-02 200ml 24/410 52.3 146.6
THB02-20024410-01 200ml 24/410 52.2 148.4
THB01-25024410-01 250ml 24/410 52.2 167.9
THB02-25024410-01 250ml 24/410 52.3 172.4
*TIB01-30024410-01 300ml 24/410 57.0 147.7
①* ⑫② ⑬③ ⑭④ ⑮*⑤
⑯
⑥*
⑰

150ml
50ml
200ml
60ml
*250ml
70ml
*300ml
80ml
*470ml
90ml
100ml
AL cap
20ml/ 50ml/ 60ml/
70ml/ 80ml/ 90ml/ 100ml
Item.NO Cap Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TH01-020CJ-01 PP 20ml 42.0 36.8
TH01-020CJ-02 ABS 20ml 42.0 36.9
TH01-020CJ-03 AL 20ml 42.0 36.2
TH01-050CJ-01 PP 50ml 66.0 44.8
TH01-050CJ-02 ABS 50ml 66.0 45.1
TH01-050CJ-03 AL 50ml 66.0 42.4
TH01-060CJ-01 PP 60ml 66.0 50.8
TH01-060CJ-02 ABS 60ml 66.0 51.1
TH01-060CJ-03 AL 60ml 66.0 48.4
TH01-070CJ-01 PP 70ml 66.0 50.8
TH01-070CJ-02 ABS 70ml 66.0 51.1
TH01-070CJ-03 AL 70ml 66.0 48.4
TH01-080CJ-01 PP 80ml 66.0 57.3
Item.NO Cap Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TH01-080CJ-02 ABS 80ml 66.0 57.6
TH01-080CJ-03 AL 80ml 66.0 54.9
TH01-090CJ-01 PP 90ml 66.0 57.3
TH01-090CJ-02 ABS 90ml 66.0 57.6
TH01-090CJ-03 AL 90ml 66.0 54.9
TH01-100CJ-01 PP 100ml 66.2 65.0
TH01-100CJ-02 ABS 100ml 66.2 65.3
TH01-100CJ-03 AL 100ml 66.2 65.3
TH01-150CJ-01 PP 150ml 82.0 56.2
TH01-200CJ-01 PP 200ml 82.0 67.9
*TI01-250CJ-01 PP 250ml 78.5 77.8
*TI01-300CJ-01 PP 300ml 100.0 64.4
*TI01-470CJ-01 PP 470ml 95.6 91.2
1
2
* Thin wall bottle
18    1918
INJECTION BLOW LINE 6
(Round Shoulder Cream Jar)
19
¬ Cap  PP
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Jar  PET
MATERIAL
TH02-CJ
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TH02-050CJ-01 50ml 53.7 49.9
TH02-100CJ-01 100ml 65.7 60.4
TH02-150CJ-01 150ml 74.9 66.5
TH02-200CJ-01 200ml 83.4 67.9
TH02-200CJ-02 200ml 91.6 51.7
1
2
CAP
SHIVE

¬ Inner cap PP
¬ Spatula PP
¬ Bottle  PET
¬ Outer cap ABS
¬ Inner cap w/ Rod PP
¬ Tip  Flocking Sponge
¬ Wiper  LDPE
¬ Bottle  PET
¬ Outer cap PCTA
¬ Inner cap w/ Rod PP
¬ Tip  Elastomer + PP
¬ Wiper  Elastomer + PP
¬ Bottle  PET
MATERIAL
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TH01-030FS-01 30ml 41.0 76.9
TH01-030FF-01 30ml 33.0 93.7
TH01-050FF-01 50ml 33.0 129.1
TH01-030JA-01/ 02 30ml 33.0 98.5
TH01-040JA-01/ 02 40ml 33.0 111.6
TH01-050JA-01/ 02 50ml 33.0 133.5
INJECTION BLOW LINE 7
Applicator
TH01-FS
TH01-FF

¬ Bottle   PET
¬ Teat   Elastomer
¬ Hole cap  PP
¬ Hole cap Cover  AL (Optional)
¬ Pipette   PP
¬ Bottle   PET
MATERIAL
TH01-DR/ TH02-DR
TI01-DR/ T106-DR
21
INJECTION BLOW LINE 8
Dropper
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
①*TI01-00713DR-01(A)/ 02(R) 7ml 20.0 63.7
②*TI06-00713DR-01(A)/ 02(R) 7ml 18.3 63.8
③TH01-03020DR-01(R)/ 02(F)/ 03(A) 30ml 33.0 103.7
④TH01-03020DR-04(R)/ 05(F)/ 06(A) 30ml 38.0 95.7
⑤TH02-03020DR-01(R)/ 02(F)/ 03(A) 30ml 37.5 96.3
⑥TH02-03020DR-04(R)/ 05(F)/ 06(A) 30ml 36.6 95.7
⑦TH02-03020DR-07(R)/ 08(F)/ 09(A) 30ml 38.6 95.4
⑧TH01-05020DR-01(R)/ 02(F)/ 03(A) 50ml 33.0 138.1
⑨TH01-05020DR-04(R)/ 05(F)/ 06(A) 50ml 38.0 118.2
⑩TH02-05020DR-01(R)/ 02(F)/ 03(A) 50ml 37.5 120.9
⑪TH02-05020DR-04(R)/ 05(F)/ 06(A) 50ml 39.1 118.5
1 1
2 2
* Thin wall bottle
* Hole cap type : (R)Cap with Ribs  (F)Flat Cap  (A)AL Cap

TK01-015CJ-01_02 / TK01-020CJ-01_02
TK01-050CJ-01_02
 TK01-DT
TK01-BT
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK01-015CJ-01
15ml
58.1 38.5
TK01-015CJ-02
TK01-020CJ-01
20ml
TK01-020CJ-02
TK01-050CJ-01
50ml 74.0 50.1
TK01-050CJ-02
TK01-015DT 15ml
32.3
114.4
TK01-020DT 20ml
TK01-030DT 30ml 143.2
TK01-050DT 50ml 171.3
TK01-120DT 120ml 45.8 177.6
TK01-080BT 80ml
40.4 171.2
TK01-100BT 100ml
TK01-120BT 120ml 47.0 177.6
TK01-015CJ
TK01-020CJ
TK01-050CJ TK01-015DT
TK01-020DT

¬ Collar  PP
¬ Dip Tube PE
¬ Shoulder ABS
¬ Inner Bottle PET(Blow)
¬ Outer Bottle SAN
MATERIAL
TK02-CJ
TK02-DT
TK02-030CJ
1
2
TK02-050CJ TK02-030DT TK02-120DT
1
2
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK02-030CJ 30ml 64.0 46.1
TK02-050CJ 50ml 72.4 53.6
TK02-030DT 30ml 38.4 130.8
TK02-120DT 120ml 50.2 188.7
23
1
1
2

TK03-DT
TK03-030CJ TK03-050CJ
1
3
2
TK03-050DT TK03-120DT
1
3
2
TK03-005CJ
TK03-007CJ
TK03-010CJ
Item. NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm) 3(mm)
TK03-005CJ                                        5ml
53.5 34.2 46.0TK03-007CJ                                       7ml
TK03-010CJ 10ml
TK03-030CJ 30ml 72.3 46.9 60.4
TK03-050CJ 50ml 78.5 51.5 68.0
TK03-050DT 50ml
50.7
115.9
40.7
TK03-120DT 120ml 181.4
TK03 Monaco Line
(Oval Shape)
¬ Cap  ABS
¬ Shive  PE

¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Reducer PE
¬ Shoulder ABS
¬ Inner Bottle PETG(Blow)
¬ Outer Bottle SAN / PMMA
MATERIAL
TK04-DT
TK04-030CJ / TK04-050CJ
 TK04-120BT
TK04-005CJ_007CJ_010CJ_015CJ
TK04 Emma Line
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK04-005CJ 5ml
40.5
43.5TK04-007CJ 7ml
TK04-010CJ 10ml
TK04-015CJ 15ml 43.7
TK04-030CJ 30ml 59.8 67.1
TK04-050CJ 50ml 67.0 76.1
TK04-015DT 15ml
30.7
114.5
TK04-020DT 20ml
TK04-030DT 30ml 143.3
TK04-050DT 50ml 171.8
TK04-120DT 120ml 44.9 177.6
TK04-120BT 120ml 46.0 178.1
TK04-050CJTK04-030CJ TK04-015DT
TK04-020DT
TK04-030DT TK04-050DT TK04-120DT
1

¬ Outer Cap SAN / ABS
¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar SAN
¬ Outer Cap SAN / ABS
¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Reducer PE
¬ Shoulder ABS
¬ Inner Bottle PETG(Blow)
¬ Outer Bottle SAN / PMMA
MATERIAL
TK05-120BT
TK05-050CJ
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK05-050CJ 50ml 67.0 71.0
TK05-120BT 120ml 46.0 178.0
27
¬ Cap  ABS
¬ Jar  ABS
¬ Outer Cap SAN / PMMA

¬ Inner Bottle PET(Blow)
¬ Outer Bottle SAN
¬ Outer Cap SAN / PMMA
¬ Inner Cap ABS
¬ Shive  LDPE
¬ Inner Jar  PP
¬ Outer Jar SAN / PMMA
MATERIAL
TK06-015CJ-01_02 / TK06-020CJ /
TK06-030CJ / TK06-050CJ
TK06-050DT / TK06-120DT
TK06-010CJ
TK06-030CJF / TK06-050CJF
TK06 Deauville Line
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK06-010CJ 10ml 38.2 37.2
TK06-015CJ-01 15ml 60.3 56.8
TK06-020CJ 20ml 60.3 56.8
TK06-030CJ 30ml 67.0 63.3
TK06-050CJ
50ml
75.0 72.3
TK06-050DT 61.8 106.9
TK06-120DT 120ml 72.0 122.1
TK06-030CJF 30ml 67.1 59.9
TK06-050CJF 50ml 79.9 62.3
TK06-010CJ TK06-015CJ-01
TK06-020CJ
TK06-030CJ TK06-050CJ
2

¬ Cap  ABS
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar SAN
MATERIAL
TK07-005CJ/ 007CJ/ 010CJ/ 015CJ/ 030CJ
TK07-050CJ
TK07-150CJ-02
TK07-100CJ-01 / TK07-150CJ-01 /
TK07-200CJ / TK07-220CJ
29
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK07-005CJ 5ml
40.3
32.0TK07-007CJ 7ml
TK07-010CJ 10ml
TK07-015CJ 15ml 32.5
TK07-030CJ 30ml 60.0 42.0
TK07-050CJ 50ml 73.0 46.1
TK07-100CJ 100ml
95.5
46.6
TK07-150CJ-01 150ml
58.0
TK07-150CJ-02 75ml+75ml
TK07-200CJ 200ml
71.8
TK07-220CJ 220ml
TK07-150CJ-01TK07-100CJ TK07-150CJ-02(DUAL) TK07-200CJ
TK07-220CJ
TK07-050CJTK07-005CJ
TK07-007CJ

TK08-050CJ-01 TK08-050CJ-03 TK08-050CJ-06TK08-050CJ-02 TK08-050CJ-04 TK08-050CJ-05 TK08-050CJ-07
32    3332
TK09 Line
(PP Jar)
¬ Cap  PP
¬ Jar  PP
¬ Cap  PP
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar PP
MATERIAL
TK09-005CJ / TK09-300CJ-01 / TK09-300CJ-02
TK09-050CJ / TK09-100CJ / TK09-200CJ
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK09-005CJ 5ml 32.7 30.1
TK09-050CJ 50ml 56.7 47.4
TK09-100CJ 100ml 70.8 55.7
TK09-200CJ 200ml 89.6 58.0
TK09-300CJ-01
300ml 92.2
66.1
TK09-300CJ-02 74.0

¬ Inner Cap POM / PBT
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Jar  PETG
¬ Outer Cap ABS
¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar ABS
¬ Base Cover ABS
¬ Outer Cap ABS
¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar PMMA
MATERIAL
TK10-005CJ_007CJ_010CJ/ TK10-010RJ-01
TK10-007CJ-02
TK10-050CJ-01
TK10-050CJ-02 / TK10-050RJ-01
TK10-050CJ-01 TK10-050CJ-02
TK10-050RJ-01
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK10-005CJ 5ml
42.0
32.8
TK10-007CJ
7ml
TK10-007CJ-02 22.5
TK10-010CJ 10ml 32.8
TK10-050CJ-01
50ml 71.5
56.8
TK10-050CJ-02 56.8
TK10-010RJ-01(Refillable) 10ml 42.0 32.8
TK10-050RJ-01(Refillable) 50ml 71.5 56.8
TK10-005CJ
TK10-007CJ
TK10-010CJ
TK10-010RJ-01

¬ Jar  PETG
¬ Cap  PP
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Jar  PETG
¬ Cap  PETG
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Jar  PETG
MATERIAL
TK11-050CJ
TK11-007CJ/ 010CJ
TK11-060CJ-01
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK11-007CJ 7ml
40.5
26.5
TK11-010CJ 10ml 30.0
TK11-020CJ-01
20ml 54.6
24.3
TK11-020CJ-02 28.2
TK11-050CJ 50ml 54.8 53.0
TK11-060CJ-01 60ml 73.3 46.3
TK11-050CJTK11-020CJ-02
35
TK11-020CJ-01TK11-007CJ TK11-010CJ TK11-060CJ-01
1

TK04-015CJ 15ml 43.7
TK06-010CJ 10ml 38.2 37.2
TK07-005CJ 5ml
40.3
32.0TK07-007CJ 7ml
TK07-010CJ 10ml
TK07-015CJ 15ml 32.5
TK09-005CJ 5ml 33.2 30.7
TK10-005CJ 5ml
42.0 32.8
TK10-007CJ 7ml
TK10-010CJ 10ml
TK10-010RJ-01      10ml
TK12-005CJ-01 5ml
42.0 32.8TK12-007CJ-01 7ml
TK12-010CJ-01 10ml
TK12-005CJ-02 5ml
43.8 37.5TK12-007CJ-02 7ml
TK12-010CJ-02 10ml
¬ Outer Cap ABS
¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Inner Jar PP

¬ Inner Cap POM
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar SAN
¬ Cap  ABS
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar SAN
TK06-010CJ
TK04-005CJ_007CJ_010CJ_015CJ
TK03-005CJ_007CJ_010CJ01
02
03
TK07-005CJ/ 007CJ/ 010CJ/ 015CJ04, 05
TK09-005CJ06
TK10-005CJ_007CJ_010CJ / TK10-010RJ-0107
TK12-005CJ_007CJ_010CJ-02 09
TK12-005CJ_007CJ_010CJ-0108
37
TK12-005CJ-02

¬ Upper Cap ABS
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Middle Cap ABS
¬ Jar  PETG
¬ Hinged Lid  ABS
¬ Mirror        Glass
¬ Outer Cap ABS
¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Jar  PETG
¬ Godet  AL
MATERIAL
TK13-012SJ-01
TK13-012SJ-02
TK13-012HJ-01
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK13-012SJ-01 12ml / 5ml(Stackable)
46.8
60.4
TK13-012SJ-02 12ml / 5ml(Inner Jar) 46.9
TK13-012HJ-01 12ml / 2ml(AL Godet) 42.6
2 2
2
TK13-012SJ-01 TK13-012SJ-02 TK13-012HJ-01
1 1
1
TK14 Line
(Air Tight Refillable Jar)
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK14-030RJ-01
30ml 67.5 39.5
TK14-030RJ-02
TK14-050RJ 50ml 73.8 52.8
¬ Outer Cap ABS
¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Refill Inner Jar PP
¬ Platform PP

¬ Cap   ABS
¬ Sifter  PP
¬ Net  Nylon
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar SAN
MATERIAL
TK15-025NJ-01
TK15-025NJ-02
1
2
TK15-025NJ-01
TK15-025NJ-02
TK15 Line
(Net Sifter Jar for Beads)
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK16-050BJ 50g 73.4 81.6
¬ Overcap  ABS
¬ Packing Holder PP
¬ Packing  NBR
¬ Shoulder PP
¬ Screw Housing PP
¬ Screw  PP
¬ Inner Jar PP
¬ Outer Jar  SAN
MATERIAL
TK16-050BJ
1
2
TK16 Line
(Single Bead Dispensing Jar)
41
↓
Part 1 Part 2
Part 3
↓ ↓ ↓
Packing partsFilling process
42    4342
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK17-045DT 45ml 44.4 123.8
¬  Overcap  PETG
¬ Actuator PP
¬ Collar   ABS
¬ Shoulder PETG

bottle
↓
Part 1
Part 3
Part 2
43
MATERIAL
¬ Cap  PP
¬ Shive  LDPE
¬ Jar  Glass
¬ Outer Cap ABS
¬ Inner Cap PP
¬ Reducer LDPE
¬ Bottle  Glass
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK20-030CJ-01 30ml 57.5 38.2
TK20-050CJ-01 50ml 65.9 40.7
TK20-100BT-01 100ml
43.6
141.0
TK20-150BT-03 150ml 188.0
TK20-100BT-01 / TK20-150BT-03
TK20-030CJ-01 / TK20-050CJ-01
Reducer type for
toner
Reducer type for
emulsion / lotion
TK20-100BT-01
TK20-150BT-03
TK20 Line
TK20-050CJ-01TK20-030CJ-01
1
1
2
2
44    4544
TK21 Line
(Nude Dropper)
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK21-006DR-01/ 02/ 03/ 04 6ml 21.1 65.5
TK21-007DR-02 7ml 21.2 85.5
TK21-015DR 15ml 29.0 87.9
TK21-020DR 20ml 26.6 90.9
TK21-020DRPL
20ml
26.6 92.7
TK21-020DRAL 28.5 93.5
TK21-030DR 30ml 29.7 113.0
TK21-015MX 15ml + 3ml 29.0 102.3
MATERIAL
¬ Cap  PETG
¬ Bottle  BELLPET
¬ Actuator ELASTOMER(01) / NBR(02)

⑳
⑩
⑪
*
Only with PETG Single wall cap & Square bottle
¬ Cap  ABS
¬ Shive  PE
¬ Refill (Inner Jar) PP
¬ Outer Jar  SAN
¬ Cap  ABS
¬ Shive  PP
¬ Refill (Inner Jar) PP
¬ Outer Jar  SAN
MATERIAL
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK07-030RJ-01 30ml 59.1 41.8
TK07-050RJ-01 50ml 72.0 46.2
TK07-150RJ-01 150ml 94.1 58.4
NEW PRODUCT 1
Refillable Cream Jar
TK07-030RJ-01
TK07-050RJ-01/ TK07-150RJ-01

1
¬ Cap  PP
¬ Wad  PE Foam
¬ Sealing Label           AL
¬ Jar  PP
¬ Living Hinged cap      PP
¬ Wad         PE Foam
¬ Sealing Label          AL
¬ Jar          PET (Blow)
¬ Tweezer          PETG
MATERIAL  MATERIAL
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TI01-250CJ-01 250ml 78.5 77.8
TI01-470CJ-01 470ml 95.6 92.5
Item.NO Wad Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TK09-230CJ-01 HF 230ml 80.2 76.8
TK09-230CJ-02 Normal 230ml 80.2 76.4
NEW PRODUCT 7
PP Jar
NEW PRODUCT 8
Toner Pad Jar with Tweezer

2
FS FF JA FS FF JAFS FF JA
TK54-007CS-01 TK54-007CS-02
¬ Cap  PP
¬ Wad  PE Foam
¬ Shive  PP
¬ Jar  PET (Blow)
¬ Cap  PP
¬ Wad  PE Foam
¬ Reducer PE
¬ Bottle  PET (Blow)
MATERIAL  MATERIAL
Item.NO Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TH02-200CJ-02 200ml 91.6 51.7
Item.NO Reducer Capacity 1(mm) 2(mm)
TI01-020BT-01 Toner 20ml 24.2 78.1
TI01-020BT-02 Lotion 20ml 24.2 78.1
NEW PRODUCT 11
Cinque Terre
NEW PRODUCT 12
Mini blow bottle with Reducer